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Tuesday 23 August 2016 Wednesday 24 August 2016 Thursday 25 August 2016 Friday 26 August 2016

Spinach & Ricotta Quiche Tomato & Cheese Lasagne Margherita Pizza Tomato Sauce Pasta

Grilled Ginger Soy Salmon w Veg Sticks & Rice Chicken Burger Chicken Caesar Salad Chicken Avocado Wrap

Japanese Pork Curry Nut-Free Satay Pork with Fried Rice Nikujaga (Japanese Beef & Vegetable Stew) BBQ Beef & Pork Meatballs, Pasta & Vegetables

Onigiri Meal Onigiri Meal Onigiri Meal Onigiri Meal

Tomato Sauce Pasta Tomato Sauce Pasta Chicken Nuggets with Rice Fish Fingers with Rice

Tuesday 30 August 2016 Wednesday 31 August 2016 Thursday 01 September 2016 Friday 02 September 2016

Mac & Cheese Vegetable Fried Rice Minestrone Soup & Cheese Toastie Tomato Sauce Pasta

Indonesian Shrimp & Chicken Fried Rice Chicken Salad Sandwich Tuna & Tomato Sauce Pasta Ham & Cheese Pizza

Mapo Doufu (Contains Pork) Beef Stroganoff with Rice Minced Beef & Cheese Pie Chicken Chow Mein

Onigiri Meal Onigiri Meal Onigiri Meal Onigiri Meal

Tomato Sauce Pasta Tomato Sauce Pasta Chicken Nuggets with Rice Fish Fingers with Rice

Tuesday 06 September 2016 Wednesday 07 September 2016 Thursday 08 September 2016 Friday 09 September 2016

Hummus & Vegetable Sandwich Creamy Spring Vegetable Pasta Tomato Sauce Pasta Phad Thai

Chicken Korma Ham & Cheese Sandwich Fish Fingers with Rice Karaage Chicken with Rice Ball

Carbonara (Contains Pork) Shepherd's Pie Japanese Chicken Curry Beef Yakisoba

Onigiri Meal Onigiri Meal Onigiri Meal Onigiri Meal

Tomato Sauce Pasta Tomato Sauce Pasta Chicken Nuggets with Rice Fish Fingers with Rice

Tuesday 13 September 2016 Wednesday 14 September 2016 Thursday 15 September 2016 Friday 16 September 2016

Spinach & Ricotta Quiche Tomato & Cheese Lasagne Margherita Pizza Tomato Sauce Pasta

Grilled Ginger Soy Salmon w Veg Sticks & Rice Chicken Burger Chicken Caesar Salad Chicken Avocado Wrap

Japanese Pork Curry Nut-Free Satay Pork with Fried Rice Nikujaga (Japanese Beef & Vegetable Stew) BBQ Beef & Pork Meatballs, Pasta & Vegetables

Onigiri Meal Onigiri Meal Onigiri Meal Onigiri Meal

Tomato Sauce Pasta Tomato Sauce Pasta Chicken Nuggets with Rice Fish Fingers with Rice

Kiwi Kitchen School Lunch Menu
Please confirm term dates and holidays with your school office, and please make sure to place your order online before midnight on the Thursday of the previous week.

Monday 22 August 2016

Tomato Sauce Pasta

Fried Rice with Char Siu Pork

Pasta with Bolognese Sauce

Onigiri Meal

Monday 29 August 2016

Cheese & Bean Quesadilla

Creamy Chicken & Mushroom Lasagne

Butter Chicken Curry

Onigiri Meal

Tomato Sauce Pasta

Monday 05 September 2016

Butter Vegetable Curry

Salmon & Tuna Onigiri

Beef Lasagne

Onigiri Meal

Tomato Sauce Pasta

Monday 12 September 2016

Tomato Sauce Pasta

Fried Rice with Char Siu Pork

Pasta with Bolognese Sauce

Onigiri Meal
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Tuesday 20 September 2016 Wednesday 21 September 2016 Thursday 22 September 2016 Friday 23 September 2016

Mac & Cheese Vegetable Fried Rice Minestrone Soup & Cheese Toastie Tomato Sauce Pasta

Indonesian Shrimp & Chicken Fried Rice Chicken Salad Sandwich Tuna & Tomato Sauce Pasta Ham & Cheese Pizza

Mapo Doufu (Contains Pork) Beef Stroganoff with Rice Minced Beef & Cheese Pie Chicken Chow Mein

Onigiri Meal Onigiri Meal Onigiri Meal Onigiri Meal

Tomato Sauce Pasta Tomato Sauce Pasta Chicken Nuggets with Rice Fish Fingers with Rice

Tuesday 27 September 2016 Wednesday 28 September 2016 Thursday 29 September 2016 Friday 30 September 2016

Hummus & Vegetable Sandwich Creamy Spring Vegetable Pasta Tomato Sauce Pasta Phad Thai

Chicken Korma Ham & Cheese Sandwich Fish Fingers with Rice Karaage Chicken with Rice Ball

Carbonara (Contains Pork) Shepherd's Pie Japanese Chicken Curry Beef Yakisoba

Onigiri Meal Onigiri Meal Onigiri Meal Onigiri Meal

Tomato Sauce Pasta Tomato Sauce Pasta Chicken Nuggets with Rice Fish Fingers with Rice

Kiwi Kitchen School Lunch Menu
Please confirm term dates and holidays with your school office, and please make sure to place your order online before midnight on the Thursday of the previous week.

Monday 19 September 2016

Cheese & Bean Quesadilla

Creamy Chicken & Mushroom Lasagne

Butter Chicken Curry

Onigiri Meal

Tomato Sauce Pasta

Monday 26 September 2016

Butter Vegetable Curry

Salmon & Tuna Onigiri

Beef Lasagne

Onigiri Meal

Tomato Sauce Pasta


